CHALLENGE

LE CLUB DU CHALET BLANC 26.02.2011

SUPER G

Classement de I'épreuve

Cit Dos. Nom et prénom Temps Ecart
Catégorie : PETITS ENFANTS
1 2 RUDLOFF Carl Ferdinand 1:23.554
2 7 BARETTA Diego 1:28.367 4.813
3 33 FELIPE Dana 1:36.464 12.910
4 6 GISSING Leon 1:37.510 13.956
5 1 GISSING Pia 1:39.374 15.820
6 5 DE ROSIERE Adrien 1:45.634 22.080
Absents - Manche 1
4 HAGNO Axel
Absents - Manche 2
1 GISSING Pia
2 RUDLOFF Carl Ferdinand
4 HAGNO Axel
5 DE ROSIERE Adrien
6 GISSING Leon
33 FELIPE Dana
Catégorie : GRANDS ENFANTS
1 16 ILLY JUNIOR Marco 1:03.225
2 26 RUDLOFF Maximilien 1:05.053 1.828
3 12 DORSAZ Alessandra 1:07.985 4.760
4 14 ILLY Dabiel 1:08.993 5.768
5 8 BARETTA Paolo 1:10.074 6.849
6 13 BARETTA Bianca 1:11.715 8.490
7 11  DANA Federico 1:12.004 8.779
8 3  NAESS Nicholas 1:16.619 13.394
9 9 DANA Riccardo 1:19.767 16.542
10 10 TVEDE Louise 1:20.629 17.404
Absents - Manche 2
3 NAESS Nicholas
10 TVEDE Louise
26 RUDLOFF Maximilien
Catégorie : ADULTES
1 15 RUDLOFF Philippe 59.441
2 34 ROUX Philippe 1:01.386 1.945
3 21 DORSAZ Titi 1:05.792 6.351
4 25 ROUX Claude 1:06.403 6.962
5 23 DE ROSIERE Laurent 1:08.533 9.092
6 20 GISSING Katinka 1:09.305 9.864
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19
24
17
18
22

-_—
23 © oo

MARCHAND Jean-Claude
GISSING Jason

ILLY Marco

BARETTA Camilla
TVEDE lItziar

Absents - Manche 1

27
28

HAGNO Sara
HAGNO Felix

Absents - Manche 2

15
17
19
20
22
23
24
25
27
28
34

RUDLOFF Philippe
ILLY Marco
MARCHAND Jean-Claude
GISSING Katinka
TVEDE lItziar

DE ROSIERE Laurent
GISSING Jason
ROUX Claude
HAGNO Sara
HAGNO Felix

ROUX Philippe

Abandons - Manche 2

21

DORSAZ Titi

Catégorie : SENIORS

30
29
47
31

A ODN =

TURRETTINI Jacqueline
KOHLER Jean

KNUTSEN Bjorn

VAN KEMENADE Stephan

Absents - Manche 1

31
32

VAN KEMENADE Stephan
LABES Cristl

Absents - Manche 2

29
30
32
47
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KOHLER Jean
TURRETTINI Jacqueline
LABES Cristl

KNUTSEN Bjorn

1:11.099
1:14.343
1:17.108
1:19.215
1:35.750

1:07.899
1:08.275
1:18.363
1:26.291

11.658
14.902
17.667
19.774
36.309

0.376
10.464
18.392
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